*WWFlu Clinic Schedule
Mary Washington Pediatrics
n. 2632 Salem Church Road | Fredericksburg, VA 22407
. 540.899.3440 | By Appointment only
Day Date Time
Tuesday 9/27/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Thursday 9/29/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 10/11/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Thursday 10/13/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 10/19/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 10/25/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Thursday 10/27/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 11/2/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 11/4/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 11/8/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Thursday 11/10/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 11/22/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 11/30/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 12/2/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 12/6/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Thursday 12/8/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 12/14/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 12/20/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Thursday 12/22/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 12/28/2022 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 12/30/2022 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 1/3/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Thursday 1/5/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 1/11/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 1/13/2023 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 1/17/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Thursday 1/19/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Wednesday 1/25/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Friday 1/27/2023 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Tuesday 1/31/2023 9:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m.
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